
2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Bengali Honours BAHBENG 59 36 13 4 10 32 0 7 2 1 26 0
BBA Honours BBAH 30 6 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 6 0
Chemistry Honours BSCHCEM 30 0 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Honours BCOMH 55 13 12 3 9 31 0 1 2 1 9 0
BCA Honours BCAH 30 2 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 2 0
Economics Honours BSCHECO 25 1 6 2 4 13 0 0 0 0 1 0
English Honours BAHENG 59 45 13 4 10 32 0 4 5 6 30 0
Geography Honours BSCHGEO 45 16 10 3 8 24 0 0 1 2 13 0
Hindi Honours BAHHIN 30 5 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 5 0
History Honours BAHHIS 40 26 9 2 7 22 0 1 0 0 25 0
Mathematics Honours BSCHMTM 45 0 10 3 8 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Philosophy Honours BAHPHIL 25 0 6 2 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Physics Honours BSCHPHIS 30 0 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
Political Science Honours BSCHPLS 40 25 9 2 7 22 0 4 2 6 13 0
Sanskrit Honours BAHSANS 30 9 7 2 5 16 0 1 0 1 7 0

B.A. Program BAP 700 106 154 42 119 385 0 11 22 13 60 0

B.Sc. Program BSCP 150 4 33 9 26 82 0 2 0 0 2 0

B.Com. (Accountancy) Program BCOMP 225 11 50 14 38 123 0 0 1 1 9 0

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others

2.1.2  Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during the last five years ( 
exclusive of supernumerary seats) 

Year - 2018-19

Programme name Programme Code
Number of 

seats 
sanctioned

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or 

State Government rule

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category

Year - 2019-20

Programme name Programme Code

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or 

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category



Bengali Honours BAHBENG 59 19 13 4 10 32 0 2 3 0 14 0
BBA Honours BBAH 30 14 7 2 5 16 0 3 0 0 11 0
Chemistry Honours BSCHCEM 30 2 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 2 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Honours BCOMH 55 19 12 3 9 31 0 1 0 1 17 0
BCA Honours BCAH 30 6 7 2 5 16 0 1 0 0 5 0
Economics Honours BSCHECO 25 1 6 2 4 13 0 0 0 0 1 0
English Honours BAHENG 59 21 13 4 10 32 0 2 0 4 15 0
Geography Honours BSCHGEO 45 19 10 3 8 24 0 1 0 0 18 0
Hindi Honours BAHHIN 30 1 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 1 0
History Honours BAHHIS 40 10 9 2 7 22 0 4 1 0 5 0
Mathematics Honours BSCHMTM 45 1 10 3 8 24 0 0 0 0 1 0
Philosophy Honours BAHPHIL 25 0 6 2 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Physics Honours BSCHPHIS 30 0 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
Political Science Honours BSCHPLS 40 26 9 2 7 22 0 2 4 2 18 0
Sanskrit Honours BAHSANS 30 11 7 2 5 16 0 2 0 1 8 0

B.A. Program BAP 700 116 154 42 119 385 0 23 13 20 60 0

B.Sc. Program BSCP 150 2 33 9 26 82 0 0 0 1 1 0

B.Com. (Accountancy) Program BCOMP 225 2 50 14 38 123 0 0 0 0 2 0

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Bengali Honours BAHBENG 59 17 13 4 10 32 0 2 2 1 12 0
BBA Honours BBAH 30 7 7 2 5 16 0 1 0 0 6 0
Chemistry Honours BSCHCEM 20 2 4 1 3 12 0 0 0 0 2 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Honours BCOMH 50 15 11 3 9 27 0 0 0 0 15 0
BCA Honours BCAH 30 1 7 2 5 16 0 0 0 0 1 0
Economics Honours BSCHECO 20 1 4 1 3 12 0 0 0 0 1 0
English Honours BAHENG 59 29 13 4 10 32 0 3 0 4 22 0
Geography Honours BSCHGEO 40 20 9 2 7 22 0 1 1 5 13 0
Hindi Honours BAHHIN 20 3 4 1 3 12 0 0 0 0 3 0
History Honours BAHHIS 40 22 9 2 7 22 0 3 3 2 14 0

Year - 2020-21

Programme name Programme Code

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or 

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category



Mathematics Honours BSCHMTM 25 0 6 2 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Philosophy Honours BAHPHIL 20 0 4 1 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
Physics Honours BSCHPHIS 20 2 4 1 3 12 0 0 0 0 2 0
Political Science Honours BSCHPLS 40 18 9 2 7 22 0 0 2 1 15 0
Sanskrit Honours BAHSANS 30 7 7 2 5 16 0 3 0 2 2 0
Bengali Program BAPBENG 144 70 32 9 24 79 0 16 9 9 36 0
Chemistry Program BSCPCEM 17 1 4 1 3 9 0 0 0 0 1 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Program BCOMP 125 6 28 8 21 68 0 1 0 0 5 0
Computer Science Program BSCPCOS 10 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Economics Program BSCPECO 15 0 3 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education Program BAPEDU 46 1 10 3 8 25 0 0 0 0 1 0
English Program BAPENG 72 2 16 4 12 40 0 0 0 0 2 0
Geography Program BSCPGEO 31 0 7 2 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hindi Program BAPHIN 46 0 10 3 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
History Program BAPHIS 46 0 10 3 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mathematics Program BSCPMTM 15 0 3 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
Philosophy Program BAPPHIL 50 4 11 3 9 27 0 0 0 0 4 0
Physics Program BSCPPHIS 17 1 4 1 3 9 0 0 0 0 1 0
Political Science Program BAPPLS 50 8 11 3 9 27 0 0 1 0 7 0
Sanskrit Program BAPSANS 46 6 10 3 8 25 0 1 0 0 5 0
Zoology Program BSCPZOO 10 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Botany Program BSCPBOT 10 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Bengali Honours BAHBENG 59 38 13 4 10 32 0 6 5 8 19 0
BBA Honours BBAH 30 5 7 2 5 16 1 2 0 1 2 0
Chemistry Honours BSCHCEM 20 5 4 1 3 12 2 0 0 1 4 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Honours BCOMH 50 31 11 3 9 27 3 1 0 6 24 0
BCA Honours BCAH 30 0 7 2 5 16 4 0 0 0 0 0
Economics Honours BSCHECO 20 1 4 1 3 12 5 0 0 0 1 0
English Honours BAHENG 59 46 13 4 10 32 6 1 8 3 34 0
Geography Honours BSCHGEO 40 22 9 2 7 22 7 4 1 7 10 0
Hindi Honours BAHHIN 20 5 4 1 3 12 8 0 0 0 5 0
History Honours BAHHIS 40 40 9 2 7 22 9 3 0 7 30 0
Mathematics Honours BSCHMTM 25 5 6 2 4 13 10 0 0 3 2 0

Year - 2021-22

Programme name Programme Code
Number of 

seats 
Number of 
Students 

Number of  seats earmarked for Number of students admitted from 



Philosophy Honours BAHPHIL 20 4 4 1 3 12 11 0 0 0 4 0
Physics Honours BSCHPHIS 20 4 4 1 3 12 12 0 0 0 4 0
Political Science Honours BSCHPLS 40 17 9 2 7 22 13 0 1 3 13 0
Sanskrit Honours BAHSANS 30 4 7 2 5 16 14 0 0 0 4 0
Bengali Program BAPBENG 144 127 32 9 24 79 15 20 22 15 70 0
Chemistry Program BSCPCEM 17 0 4 1 3 9 16 0 0 0 0 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Program BCOMP 125 5 28 8 21 68 17 0 1 0 4 0
Computer Science Program BSCPCOS 10 1 2 1 2 5 18 0 0 0 1 0
Economics Program BSCPECO 15 0 3 1 3 8 19 0 0 0 0 0
Education Program BAPEDU 46 2 10 3 8 25 20 1 0 0 1 0
English Program BAPENG 72 7 16 4 12 40 21 0 0 0 7 0
Geography Program BSCPGEO 31 0 7 2 5 17 22 0 0 0 0 0
Hindi Program BAPHIN 46 1 10 3 8 25 23 0 0 0 1 0
History Program BAPHIS 46 3 10 3 8 25 24 0 0 0 3 0
Mathematics Program BSCPMTM 15 0 3 1 3 8 25 1 0 1 6 0
Philosophy Program BAPPHIL 50 8 11 3 9 27 26 0 0 0 0 0
Physics Program BSCPPHIS 17 0 4 1 3 9 27 0 0 0 0 0
Political Science Program BAPPLS 50 15 11 3 9 27 28 1 1 3 10 0
Sanskrit Program BAPSANS 46 3 10 3 8 25 29 0 0 2 1 0
Zoology Program BSCPZOO 10 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Botany Program BSCPBOT 10 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Bengali Honours BAHBENG 59 17 13 4 10 32 29 4 2 3 8 0
BBA Honours BBAH 30 10 7 2 5 16 30 1 0 0 9 0
Chemistry Honours BSCHCEM 20 3 4 1 3 12 31 1 0 1 1 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Honours BCOMH 50 29 11 3 9 27 32 0 1 5 23 0
BCA Honours BCAH 30 7 7 2 5 16 33 0 0 3 4 0
Economics Honours BSCHECO 20 1 4 1 3 12 34 0 0 0 1 0
English Honours BAHENG 59 46 13 4 10 32 35 5 2 11 28 0
Geography Honours BSCHGEO 40 11 9 2 7 22 36 3 0 1 7 0
Hindi Honours BAHHIN 20 4 4 1 3 12 37 0 0 0 4 0
History Honours BAHHIS 55 17 12 3 9 31 38 1 2 1 13 0
Mathematics Honours BSCHMTM 25 1 6 2 4 13 39 1 0 0 0 0
Philosophy Honours BAHPHIL 20 0 4 1 3 12 40 0 0 0 0 0

Year - 2022-23

Programme name Programme Code
Number of 

seats 
Number of 
Students 

Number of  seats earmarked for Number of students admitted from 



Physics Honours BSCHPHIS 20 0 4 1 3 12 41 0 0 0 0 0
Political Science Honours BSCHPLS 40 19 9 2 7 22 42 4 5 1 9 0
Sanskrit Honours BAHSANS 30 12 7 2 5 16 43 2 0 5 5 0
Bengali Program BAPBENG 144 40 32 9 24 79 44 3 8 4 25 0
Chemistry Program BSCPCEM 17 0 4 1 3 9 45 0 0 0 0 0
B.Com. (Accountancy) Program BCOMP 125 2 28 8 21 68 46 1 0 0 1 0
Computer Science Program BSCPCOS 10 1 2 1 2 5 47 0 0 0 1 0
Economics Program BSCPECO 15 0 3 1 3 8 48 0 0 0 0 0
Education Program BAPEDU 46 1 10 3 8 25 49 0 0 0 1 0
English Program BAPENG 72 4 16 4 12 40 50 0 0 0 4 0
Geography Program BSCPGEO 31 0 7 2 5 17 51 0 0 0 0 0
Hindi Program BAPHIN 46 0 10 3 8 25 52 0 0 0 0 0
History Program BAPHIS 46 2 10 3 8 25 53 0 0 0 2 0
Mathematics Program BSCPMTM 15 1 3 1 3 8 54 0 0 0 1 0
Philosophy Program BAPPHIL 50 0 11 3 9 27 55 0 0 0 0 0
Physics Program BSCPPHIS 17 0 4 1 3 9 56 0 0 0 0 0
Political Science Program BAPPLS 50 4 11 3 9 27 57 0 0 2 2 0
Sanskrit Program BAPSANS 46 2 10 3 8 25 58 0 0 2 0 0
Zoology Program BSCPZOO 10 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Botany Program BSCPBOT 10 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0


